Oklahoma State Fair Gypsy, Draft and Drum Horse Show, September 16-18, 2022 Oklahoma City OK Div 2126.1 Judge: Jill Paxton

(Classes for Draft/Drum horses have been deleted)

Class Class Description Place Animal Name Registration ID  Rider/Handler Owner City State
G Weanling & Yearling Colts (Born in 2021
001 2552\; eanling & Yearling Colts (Born in or 1 Triple R Ranch's Brighton's Chrome GV09232 Steve Stanford  Steve Stanford Ledbetter X
G Weanling & Yearling Colts (Born in 2021
001 2552\; eanling & Yearling Colts (Born in or 2 Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379 Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy Winnsboro X
G Weanling & Yearling Colts (Born in 2021 Christi
001 ypsy Weanling & Yearling Colts (Bornin or 3 Deerinwater Legend of Cass GV09993 Colin Stanley rls. ine Pocasset OK
2022) Deerinwater
G Weanling & Yearling Colts (Born in 2021
001 2552\; eanling & Yearling Colts (Born in or 4 Baroque Feathered Spectre GV09263P Janelle Braun Janelle Braun Kingsbury X
002 Sgg;;/ 2 &3 Year Old Colts/Stallions (Born in 2019 or Bandera Outlander GV06689 Jackie Rollins Sherri Barnes Louisville KY
G 2 & 3 Year Old Colts/Stalli Born in 2019
002 zgg(s);/ ear olts/Stallions (Born in or Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965 Sara Sasen Sara Sasen Springtown TX
Hanes
003 Gypsy 4 & Older Stallions (Born in 2018 or before) 1 Dungarvan Black Diamond GV07147 Performance Mindy Davis Clarksville TN
Horses
003 Gypsy 4 & Older Stallions (Born in 2018 or before) 2 Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443 Jackie Rollins Sherri Barnes Louisville KY
Hanes
003 Gypsy 4 & Older Stallions (Born in 2018 or before) 3 Dreaming of an Oscar GV06554 Performance Linda Henry Clarksville TN
Horses
Hermits Rockytop of Bandera
003 Gypsy 4 & Older Stallions (Born in 2018 or before) 4 yop GV03870 Jackie Rollins Sherri Barnes Louisville KY
Gypsy Ranch
. . . Steffanie
003 Gypsy 4 & Older Stallions (Born in 2018 or before) 5 Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHP A00003031 Tasha Byerly Christensen Neenah Wi
Hanes
003 Gypsy 4 & Older Stallions (Born in 2018 or before) 6 Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love Performance Katie Nevin Clarksville TN
Horses
. . L . Channa ) .
003 Gypsy 4 & Older Stallions (Born in 2018 or before) 7 Aunique's Koi A00002210 Robinson Louise Stuart Palestine X
Hanes
004 Gypsy Champion/Reserve Champion Colt/Stallion 1 Dungarvan Black Diamond GV07147 Performance Mindy Davis Clarksville TN
Horses
004 Gypsy Champion/Reserve Champion Colt/Stallion 2 Bandera Outlander GV06689 Jackie Rollins Sherri Barnes Louisville KY
Hanes Holly Powell and
005 Gypsy: Junior Geldings (Born in 2018 or after) 1 Gritt Ready For A Showdown GV06232 Performance or KZII lones Clarksville TN
Horses v
Wendi Wendi
005 Gypsy: Junior Geldings (Born in 2018 or after) 2 Bandera Killimanjaro GV06690 en. ! en. ! Diana X
Everingham Everingham
. . . , Rene Rene
005 Gypsy: Junior Geldings (Born in 2018 or after) 3 Stardust's The Rustler GV07006P Meeker OK
Underwood Underwood




005
006
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006
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Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

2022)

Gypsy:

2022)

Gypsy:

2022)

Gypsy:

2022)

Gypsy:

2022)

Gypsy:

2022)

Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or

2020)

Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or

2020)

Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or

2020)

Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or

2020)

Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or

2020)

Junior Geldings (Born in 2018 or after)
Senior Geldings (Born in 2017 or before)

Senior Geldings (Born in 2017 or before)

Senior Geldings (Born in 2017 or before)

Senior Geldings (Born in 2017 or before)
Senior Geldings (Born in 2017 or before)
Senior Geldings (Born in 2017 or before)

Champion/Reserve Champion Gelding
Champion/Reserve Champion Gelding
Weanling & Yearling Fillies (Born in 2021 or
Weanling & Yearling Fillies (Born in 2021 or
Weanling & Yearling Fillies (Born in 2021 or

Weanling & Yearling Fillies (Born in 2021 or

Weanling & Yearling Fillies (Born in 2021 or

Weanling & Yearling Fillies (Born in 2021 or

4C Biggas Golden Hawk
GREY GHOST NAVARRE

BWG Absolute By Cass

Lakoda

N'Co Mr. Biker's Legendary Final
tour
Blue Moon

WHR Eli

GREY GHOST NAVARRE

BWG Absolute By Cass

Bentley Acres Hermits Charming
Chara

Deerinwater Glitterati

BF Garnet's Firefly

Sissys Dream

AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons

AG Viktory's Good Karma

Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella

Custom Made Sovereign

Bandera Balmoral Rose
Deerinwater Sizzle

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

B00003001
GV02023P

GV05265

GV6891F1

GV04182
B00001819
GV06129

GV02023P

GV05265

GV09193
GV08726
GV09729

A00003281

GV08377

GV 08875

GV06798

*Pending*

GV07660

GV07753

Kayla Shipman
IRIS PINCHAK
Hanes
Performance
Horses
samantha a
crook

Sean Stanley
Devon Harrison
Colin Stanley

IRIS PINCHAK
Hanes
Performance
Horses

Dawn Renegar

Brynlee
Mathews

Belinda Joyner
Tamara Karen
Cummings

Holly Huffaker

Michele
McLaughlin
Rader

Steve Stanford

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Colin Stanley

Autry Ingulli

Kayla Shipman
IRIS PINCHAK

Debra Rivers

Samantha Crook

Christine
Deerinwater

Devon Harrison

Christine
Deerinwater
IRIS PINCHAK

Debra Rivers

Dawn Renegar

Christine
Deerinwater

Lamar Ingulli

Tamara
Cummings
Michele
McLaughlin
Rader
Michele
MclLaughlin
Rader

Steve Stanford

Debra Rivers

Sherri Barnes

Christine
Deerinwater

Lamar Ingulli

Sand Springs
VERNON

Clarksville

ARDMORE

Pocasset
Bon Wier
Pocasset

VERNON

Clarksville

Denton
Pocasset
Mt Pleasant

Shawnee

Sperry

Sperry

Ledbetter

Clarksville

Louisville
Pocasset

Mt Pleasant

OK
RS

TN

OK

OK
X
OK

RS

TN

tx

OK

1R

OK

OK

OK

1R

TN

KY

OK

1R
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010

010
010
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010

010

010

010
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011
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014

014

014

014

014

Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or

2020)

Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or

2020)

Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or

2020)

Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or

2020)

Gypsy 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2019 or

2020)

Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)

Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)
Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)
Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)

Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)

Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)

Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)

Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)

Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)

Gypsy 4 & Older Mares (Born in 2018 or before)

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

after)

Gypsy:

after)

Gypsy:

after)

Gypsy:

after)

Gypsy:

after)

Champion/Reserve Champion Mare

Champion/Reserve Champion Mare
Supreme Champion

Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or

Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or

A W N

Auniques Sahkyo

Briar Rose Rue

Deerinwater BreeZee

Wild Rose Glacier Blue

Wild Rose Silver Tequila

GG Kiss Me Kate

Triple R Ranch's Gentry
N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Wine

SD Spice Of Life

Aunique's Orenda

PF Money Penny

Westmoreland Sugar Baby

Westmoreland Quality Street

Aunique's Koko

Green Country Clover

GG Kiss Me Kate

Triple R Ranch's Gentry

Dungarvan Black Diamond

Triple R Ranch's Lady lzabella
Bandera Outlander

Bandera Killimanjaro

Bentley Acres Hermits Charming

Chara

Wild Rose Silver Tequila

GV09434pP

GV08324

GV07690

GV09345

GV09346

GV03449

GV05689
GV6112
GV07611P

B000001383

GV09259P

GVO01935F2

GV01663F1

B000001379
B00002819
GV03449

GV05689

GV07147

GV06798

GV06689

GV06690

GV09193

GV09346

Channa
Robinson

Josey LeCroy
Holly Pryor

Saydea Bontke

Presleigh Jorden
Manis
samantha a
crook

Steve Stanford
Wendy Berndt
Donna Morris
Channa
Robinson
Janelle Braun
Hanes
Performance
Horses

Sean Stanley

Channa
Robinson
Cheryl L. West
samantha a
crook

Steve Stanford
Hanes
Performance
Horses

Steve Stanford

Jackie Rollins

Wendi
Everingham

Dawn Renegar

Saydea Bontke

Roe Ann Estevez
Julia LeCroy
Holly Pryor
Heather Wagner
Heather Wagner

Samantha Crook

Steve Stanford
Wendy Berndt
Donna Morris

Kathy Countiss
Janelle Braun

Holly Powell and
or Kelly Jones

Christine
Deerinwater

Kathy Countiss
Cheryl West
Samantha Crook

Steve Stanford

Mindy Davis

Steve Stanford

Sherri Barnes

Wendi
Everingham

Dawn Renegar

Heather Wagner

Rockwall
Winnsboro
Mount Pleasant
Whitesboro
Whitesboro

ARDMORE

Ledbetter
Claremore
Rockwall

Palestine

Kingsbury

Clarksville

Pocasset

Palestine
Sand Springs
ARDMORE

Ledbetter

Clarksville

Ledbetter
Louisville
Diana
Denton

Whitesboro

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

OK

X
OK
X

X

RS

TN

OK

1R
OK
OK

RS

TN

1R

KY

1R

tx

1R
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014

014

014

014

016

016

016

016

016

016

016

016

016

018

018

018

018

018

018

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or
before)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or
before)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or
before)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or
before)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or
before)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or
before)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or
before)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or
before)

Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or
before)

Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)
Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Stardust's The Rustler

RGR Versace's Tesora

Baroque Feathered Spectre

BF Garnet's Firefly

Auniques Sahkyo

Bandera Midsomer Fife

SD Spice Of Life

SD Whistler

Aunique's Orenda

PF Money Penny

Blue Moon

Aunique's Koi

Aunique's Koko

Triple R Ranch's Gentry

Bandera Balmoral Rose

Deerinwater BreeZee

Savanna's Fancy Flirt

AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons

Wild Rose Glacier Blue

N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Wine

GV07006P

GV09162

GV09263P

GV09729

GV09434P

GV05443

GV07611P

GV06462P

B000001383

GV09259P

B00001819

A00002210

B000001379

GV05689

GV07660

GV07690

GV08101

GV08377

GV09345

GV6112

Rene
Underwood

Stasha Hackler

Janelle Braun

Belinda Joyner

Tesla Estevez

Jackie Rollins

Donna Morris

Wendi
Everingham
Channa
Robinson

Janelle Braun

Devon Harrison

Channa
Robinson
Channa
Robinson

Steve Stanford

Jackie Rollins

Holly Pryor

Stasha Hackler

Michele
McLaughlin
Rader

Saydea Bontke

Wendy Berndt

Rene
Underwood

Stasha Hackler

Janelle Braun

Lamar Ingulli

Roe Ann Estevez

Sherri Barnes

Donna Morris

Wendi
Everingham

Kathy Countiss

Janelle Braun

Devon Harrison

Louise Stuart

Kathy Countiss

Steve Stanford

Sherri Barnes

Holly Pryor

Stasha Hackler

Michele
McLaughlin
Rader

Heather Wagner

Wendy Berndt

Meeker

Liberal

Kingsbury

Mt Pleasant

Rockwall

Louisville

Rockwall

Diana

Palestine

Kingsbury

Bon Wier

Palestine

Palestine

Ledbetter

Louisville

Mount Pleasant

Liberal

Sperry

Whitesboro

Claremore

OK

MO

1R

1R

1R

KY

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

KY

1R

MO

OK

1R

OK



018

018

018

020

020

020

022

022

022

024

024

024

024

024

024

024

024

024

025

025

Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)
Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)
Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Jr. Horses born in 2018 or
after)

Gypsy: Get of Sire (Enter under name of sire) 1
Gypsy: Get of Sire (Enter under name of sire) 2
Gypsy: Get of Sire (Enter under name of sire) 3
Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or 1
before)

Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or 5
before)

Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Sr. Horses born in 2017 or 3
before)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Jr. Horses born in 1
2018 or after)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Jr. Horses born in 5
2018 or after)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Jr. Horses born in 3
2018 or after)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Jr. Horses born in 4
2018 or after)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Jr. Horses born in 5
2018 or after)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Jr. Horses born in 6
2018 or after)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Jr. Horses born in

2018 or after)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Jr. Horses born in

2018 or after)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Jr. Horses born in

2018 or after)

Gypsy: Produce of Dam (Enter under name of dam) 1

Gypsy: Produce of Dam (Enter under name of dam) 2

4C Biggas Golden Hawk
RGR Versace's Shameless Vision

Declan's Cheeky Chic

Get of Hermits Rockytop of
Bandera Gypsy Ranch

Get of A Touch of Charisma

Get of Auniques Dr Watson

Hermits Rockytop of Bandera
Gypsy Ranch

GREY GHOST NAVARRE

Green Country Clover

Gritt Ready For A Showdown

Triple R Ranch's Lady lzabella
Bandera Balmoral Rose
Bandera Outlander

N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Wine

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

Bentley Acres Hermits Charming
Chara

Auniques Sahkyo
Baroque Feathered Spectre
Produce of Thistledown Blossom

Produce of Lone Stars Lady in Lace

B00003001

GV09161

GHAO01665

GV03870

B00000901

B00001619

GV03870

GV02023P

B00002819

GV06232

GV06798

GV07660

GV06689

GV6112

GV09193

GV09434P

GV09263P

GV03410P

A00001196

Kayla Shipman

Annette
Wortmann

Deanna Kohley

Jackie Rollins

Channa
Robinson

Tesla Estevez

Jackie Rollins

IRIS PINCHAK

Cheryl L. West

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Steve Stanford

Jackie Rollins

Jackie Rollins

Wendy Berndt

Autry Ingulli

Dawn Renegar

Channa
Robinson

Janelle Braun

Colin Stanley

Tesla Estevez

Kayla Shipman

Deanna Kohley

Deanna Kohley

Sherri Barnes

Kathy Countiss

Roe Ann Estevez

Sherri Barnes

IRIS PINCHAK

Cheryl West

Holly Powell and

or Kelly Jones

Steve Stanford

Sherri Barnes

Sherri Barnes

Wendy Berndt

Lamar Ingulli

Dawn Renegar

Roe Ann Estevez

Janelle Braun

Christine
Deerinwater

Roe Ann Estevez

Sand Springs

LIBERAL

LIBERAL

Louisville

Palestine

Rockwall

Louisville

VERNON

Sand Springs

Clarksville

Ledbetter

Louisville

Louisville

Claremore

Mt Pleasant

Denton

Rockwall

Kingsbury

Pocasset

Rockwall

OK

MO

MO

KY

1R

1R

KY

1R

OK

TN

1R

KY

KY

OK

1R

tx

1R

1R

OK

1R



025

025

026

026

026

026

026

026

026

026

026

026

026

028

028

028

028

029

029

Gypsy: Produce of Dam (Enter under name of dam)

Gypsy: Produce of Dam (Enter under name of dam)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr. Horses born in

2017 or before)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr.

2017 or before)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr.

2017 or before)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr.

2017 or before)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr.

2017 or before)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr.

2017 or before)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr.

2017 or before)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr.

2017 or before)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr.

2017 or before)

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr.

2017 or before)

Horses born in

Horses born in

Horses born in

Horses born in

Horses born in

Horses born in

Horses born in

Horses born in

Horses born in

Gypsy: Bred in North America (Sr. Horses born in

2017 or before)

Gypsy: Oklahoma Bred (Horses bred in Oklahoma

and shown by a resident of Oklahoma)

Gypsy: Oklahoma Bred (Horses bred in Oklahoma

and shown by a resident of Oklahoma)

Gypsy: Oklahoma Bred (Horses bred in Oklahoma

and shown by a resident of Oklahoma)

Gypsy: Oklahoma Bred (Horses bred in Oklahoma

and shown by a resident of Oklahoma)

Gypsy: Imported Horses (All ages/all genders)

Gypsy: Imported Horses (All ages/all genders)

Produce of Black Kizzi

Produce of Cillbarra Rickki

GG Kiss Me Kate

Dreaming of an Oscar

Lakoda

Triple R Ranch's Gentry

Bandera Midsomer Fife

BWG Absolute By Cass

Aunique's Koi

GREY GHOST NAVARRE

Aunique's Koko

Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love

Aunique's Orenda

Lakoda

Deerinwater Sizzle

Sissys Dream

Deerinwater Glitterati

Dungarvan Black Diamond

Hermits Rockytop of Bandera

Gypsy Ranch

B0O0000895

GV02154P

GV03449

GV06554

GV6891F1

GV05689

GV05443

GV05265

A00002210

GV02023P

000001379

B000001383

GV6891F1

GV07753

A00003281

GV08726

GV07147

GV03870

Channa
Robinson

Julia LeCroy

samantha a
crook

Hanes
Performance
Horses
samantha a
crook

Steve Stanford

JACKIE ROLLINS

Hanes
Performance
Horses
Channa
Robinson

IRIS PINCHAK

Channa
Robinson
Hanes
Performance
Horses
Channa
Robinson
samantha a
crook

Colin Stanley

Tamara Karen
Cummings
Brynlee
Mathews
Hanes
Performance
Horses

Jackie Rollins

Kathy Countiss

Julia LeCroy

Samantha Crook

Linda Henry

Samantha Crook

Steve Stanford

Sherri Barnes

Debra Rivers

Louise Stuart

IRIS PINCHAK

Kathy Countiss

Katie Nevin

Kathy Countiss

Samantha Crook

Christine
Deerinwater
Tamara
Cummings
Christine
Deerinwater

Mindy Davis

Sherri Barnes

Palestine

Winnsboro

ARDMORE

Clarksville

ARDMORE

Ledbetter

Louisville

Clarksville

Palestine

VERNON

Palestine

Clarksville

Palestine

ARDMORE

Pocasset

Shawnee

Pocasset

Clarksville

Louisville

1R

1R

OK

TN

OK

1R

KY

TN

1R

1R

1R

TN

1R

OK

OK

OK

OK

TN

KY



029

029
029

030
030

030
030
031

031
031
031

031
031
032

032
032

032

032

032
032
032
032
032

032

032

032

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Imported Horses (All ages/all genders)

Imported Horses (All ages/all genders)

Imported Horses (All ages/all genders)

Amateur Halter:
Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:
Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:
Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:
Amateur Halter:
Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:
Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:
Amateur Halter:
Amateur Halter:
Amateur Halter:
Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:

Amateur Halter:

Colts/Stallions (All Ages)
Colts/Stallions (All Ages)

Colts/Stallions (All Ages)
Colts/Stallions (All Ages)

Geldings (All Ages)

Geldings (All Ages)
Geldings (All Ages)
Geldings (All Ages)

Geldings (All Ages)
Geldings (All Ages)
Fillies/Mares (All Ages)

Fillies/Mares (All Ages)
Fillies/Mares (All Ages)

Fillies/Mares (All Ages)

Fillies/Mares (All Ages)

Fillies/Mares (All Ages)
Fillies/Mares (All Ages)
Fillies/Mares (All Ages)
Fillies/Mares (All Ages)
Fillies/Mares (All Ages)

Fillies/Mares (All Ages)

Fillies/Mares (All Ages)

Fillies/Mares (All Ages)

Custom Made Soverign

SD Spice Of Life

*Pending*

GV07611P

Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHP A00003031

Deerinwater Polar Vortex
Briar Rose Angus the Brave

Deerinwater Legend of Cass
Baroque Feathered Spectre

Lakoda

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
GREY GHOST NAVARRE

Bandera Killimanjaro

WHR Eli
Blue Moon
GG Kiss Me Kate

SD Spice Of Life
PF Money Penny

Auniques Sahkyo

Deerinwater Sizzle

N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Wine
Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond
BF Garnet's Firefly

Mandarin Romeo Butet
Declan's Cheeky Chic

AG Viktory's Good Karma

RGR Versace's Shameless Vision

AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons

GV06965
GV08379

GV09993
GV09263P
GV6891F1

GV07150P
GV02023P
GV06690

GV06129
B00001819
GV03449

GV07611P
GV09259P

GV09434pP

GV07753

GV6112
GV09729
GV06856
GHA01665

GV 08875

GV09161

GV08377

Hanes
Performance
Horses
Donna Morris

Tasha Byerly

Sara Sasen
Julia LeCroy

Colin Stanley

Janelle Braun
samantha a
crook

Delaney Ramsey

IRIS PINCHAK
Wendi
Everingham

Colin Stanley

Devon Harrison
samantha a
crook

Donna Morris
Janelle Braun

Roe Ann Estevez

Colin Stanley

Wendy Berndt
Lamar Ingulli
Belinda Joyner
Sara Sasen
Deanna Kohley
Michele
McLaughlin
Rader
Annette
Wortmann

Holly Huffaker

Debra Rivers

Donna Morris
Steffanie
Christensen
Sara Sasen
Julia LeCroy
Christine
Deerinwater
Janelle Braun

Samantha Crook

Delaney Ramsey

IRIS PINCHAK
Wendi
Everingham
Christine
Deerinwater
Devon Harrison

Samantha Crook

Donna Morris
Janelle Braun

Roe Ann Estevez

Christine
Deerinwater
Wendy Berndt
Lamar Ingulli
Lamar Ingulli
Sara Sasen
Deanna Kohley
Michele
McLaughlin
Rader

Deanna Kohley

Michele
McLaughlin
Rader

Clarksville

Rockwall
Neenah

Springtown
Winnsboro

Pocasset
Kingsbury
ARDMORE

Timpson
VERNON

Diana

Pocasset
Bon Wier
ARDMORE

Rockwall
Kingsbury

Rockwall

Pocasset

Claremore
Mt Pleasant
Mt Pleasant
Springtown
LIBERAL

Sperry

LIBERAL

Sperry

TN

X
Wi

RS
X

OK
RS
OK

1R
X
X

OK
1R
OK

X
RS

1R

OK

OK
LR
X
>
MO

OK

MO

OK



032

034

034

034
034

034

034
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035

035

036

037
037
037

037

037

037

037

038

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Amateur Halter: Fillies/Mares (All Ages)
Amateur Showmanship at Halter

Amateur Showmanship at Halter

Amateur Showmanship at Halter
Amateur Showmanship at Halter

Amateur Showmanship at Halter

Amateur Showmanship at Halter
Youth (18 & Under) Halter Mares
Youth (18 & Under) Halter Mares
Youth (18 & Under) Halter Mares
Youth (18 & Under) Halter Mares
Youth (18 & Under) Halter Mares
Youth (18 & Under) Halter Mares
Youth (18 & Under) Halter Mares

Youth (18 & Under) Halter Mares
Youth (18 & Under) Halter Mares

Youth (18 & Under) Halter Geldings

Youth (18 & Under) Showmanship at Halter
Youth (18 & Under) Showmanship at Halter
Youth (18 & Under) Showmanship at Halter

Youth (18 & Under) Showmanship at Halter
Youth (18 & Under) Showmanship at Halter

Youth (18 & Under) Showmanship at Halter

Youth (18 & Under) Showmanship at Halter

Open Dressage Suitability In Hand

Bentley Acres Hermits Charming
Chara

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling

SD Whistler

N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Wine
SD Spice Of Life

Stardust's The Rustler

RGR Versace's Shameless Vision
RHRGV Cricket's Song

Auniques Sahkyo

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond
Westmoreland Quality Street
Briar Rose Rue

Wild Rose Silver Tequila
Westmoreland Lucky Lady

Wild Rose Glacier Blue

Deerinwater Glitterati

N'Co Mr. Biker's Legendary Final
Tour

RHRGV Cricket's Song

Briar Rose Rue

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

Wild Rose Silver Tequila
Auniques Sahkyo

Wild Rose Glacier Blue

Savanna's Fancy Flirt

Gitt a Hunka Burn N Love

GV09193 Dawn Renegar
GV07150P Delaney Ramsey
Wendi
GV06462P endt
Everingham
GV6112 Wendy Berndt
GV07611P Donna Morris
R
GV07006P ene
Underwood
Al tt
GV09161 nnette
Wortmann
GV07245 Sage Smith
GV09434P Tesla Estevez
Autry Ingulli
GV01663F1 Sean Stanley
GV08324 Josey LeCroy
GV09346 Presl'elgh Jorden
Manis
GV02404F1 Raeleigh Jones
GV09345 Colton Windham
Brynl
GV08726 ryniee
Mathews
GV04182 Sean Stanley
GV07245 Sage Smith
GV08324 Josey LeCroy
Autry Ingulli
GV09346 Presl'elgh Jorden
Manis
GV09434P Tesla Estevez
GV09345 Colton Windham
GVv08101 Stasha Hackler
Hanes
Performance

Horses

Dawn Renegar Denton

Delaney Ramsey Timpson

Wendi .

. Diana
Everingham
Wendy Berndt  Claremore
Donna Morris Rockwall
Rene

Meeker

Underwood
Deanna Kohley LIBERAL
Sage Smith CRESCENT

Roe Ann Estevez Rockwall

Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant
Christine

. Pocasset
Deerinwater
Julia LeCroy Winnsboro

Heather Wagner Whitesboro
Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant

Heather Wagner Whitesboro

Christine

. Pocasset
Deerinwater
Christine

. Pocasset
Deerinwater
Sage Smith CRESCENT
Julia LeCroy Winnsboro
Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant

Heather Wagner Whitesboro
Roe Ann Estevez Rockwall

Heather Wagner Whitesboro

Stasha Hackler Liberal

Katie Nevin Clarksville

tx
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038
038
038

038

038
038
039

039

040

040

040

042

042

044
046

048

048

048
048
048
048

048

048

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Open Dressage Suitability In Hand

Open Dressage Suitability In Hand
Open Dressage Suitability In Hand

Open Dressage Suitability In Hand
Open Dressage Suitability In Hand
Open Dressage Suitability In Hand

Open Dressage Suitability In Hand

Open Dressage Suitability In Hand

Open Dressage Suitability In Hand
Open Driving Obstacles/Cones (OSF

customized pattern)

Gypsy:

Open Driving Obstacles/Cones (OSF

customized pattern)

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Open Pleasure Driving (Single Horse)
Open Pleasure Driving (Single Horse)
Open Pleasure Driving (Single Horse)
Open Reinsmanship Driving

Open Reinsmanship Driving

Open Pleasure Driving (Team)
Ride and Drive (Walk/Jog or Walk/Trot)

Barrel Race

Barrel Race

Barrel Race
Barrel Race
Barrel Race
Barrel Race

Barrel Race

Barrel Race

o

N

a b~ W

Lakoda GV6891F1
BF Garnet's Firefly GV09729
BWG Absolute By Cass GV05265
Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

PF Money Penny GV09259P
Blue Moon B00001819
Oz's Bugatti GV06106
GG Kiss Me Kate GV03449
Baroque Feathered Spectre GV09263P

Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHP A00003031
Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131
GG Kiss Me Kate GV03449

Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHP A00003031
Thorn Hill Timones Kovu GV03131

Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHP A00003031

GG Kiss Me Kate GV03449
Lakoda GV6891F1
Westmoreland Quality Street GV01663F1
BF Rhona GV04267
RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245
Green Country Clover B00002819
Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

Stardust's The Rustler GV07006P
SD Whistler GV06462P

samantha a
crook

Lamar Ingulli
Hanes
Performance
Horses

Autry Ingulli
Janelle Braun
Devon Harrison
Wendi
Everingham
samantha a
crook
Janelle Braun

Tasha Byerly

Amanda Barnum

samantha a
crook

Tasha Byerly

Amanda Barnum

Tasha Byerly

samantha a
crook

samantha a
crook

Sean Stanley

Josey LeCroy
Sage Smith
Cheryl L. West
Lamar Ingulli
Rene
Underwood
Wendi
Everingham

Samantha Crook ARDMORE

Lamar Ingulli
Debra Rivers

Lamar Ingulli
Janelle Braun
Devon Harrison
Wendi
Everingham

Samantha Crook

Janelle Braun
Steffanie
Christensen

Amanda Barnum

Samantha Crook

Steffanie
Christensen

Amanda Barnum

Steffanie
Christensen

Samantha Crook

Samantha Crook

Christine
Deerinwater
Julia LeCroy
Sage Smith
Cheryl West
Lamar Ingulli
Rene
Underwood
Wendi
Everingham

Mt Pleasant
Clarksville
Mt Pleasant

Kingsbury
Bon Wier

Diana

ARDMORE
Kingsbury

Neenah
Meade
ARDMORE
Neenah
Meade
Neenah

ARDMORE

ARDMORE

Pocasset

Winnsboro
CRESCENT
Sand Springs
Mt Pleasant

Meeker

Diana

OK
X

TN

RS

X
RS

1R
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X
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KS
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050
050
050

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

053

053

053

Gypsy: Barrel Race

Gypsy: Liberty Class
Gypsy: Liberty Class
Gypsy: Liberty Class

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand (Jr

of Age & Under)

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Horses 5 Yrs

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (Sr. Horses 6 Yrs

of Age & Older)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (Sr. Horses 6 Yrs

of Age & Older)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (Sr. Horses 6 Yrs

of Age & Older)

Sidekick Easter Lily

Savanna's Fancy Flirt
Deerinwater BreeZee
Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

Auniques Sahkyo
Bandera Killimanjaro
4C Biggas Golden Hawk
Deerinwater BreeZee

N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Wine

Gritt Ready For A Showdown

BF Garnet's Firefly
Stardust's The Rustler
Baroque Feathered Spectre
Aunique's Koi

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

AG Viktory's Good Karma

AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons

Danny Dalys Little Boy Blue of MHP
Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Aunique's Orenda

BWG Absolute By Cass

A00001433

GV08101
GV07690

GV09434P

GV06690

B00003001

GV07690

GV6112

GV06232

GV09729

GV07006P

GV09263P

A00002210

GV 08875

GV08377

A00003031

GV07150P

B000001383

GV05265

Tamara Karen
Cummings
Stasha Hackler
Holly Pryor
Lamar Ingulli
Channa
Robinson
Wendi
Everingham

Kayla Shipman
Holly Pryor

Wendy Berndt

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Belinda Joyner

Rene
Underwood

Janelle Braun

Channa
Robinson

Autry Ingulli

Michele
McLaughlin
Rader
Michele
McLaughlin
Rader

Tasha Byerly

Delaney Ramsey

Channa
Robinson
Charlie Hanes-
Roberson

Tamara
Cummings
Stasha Hackler
Holly Pryor
Lamar Ingulli

Roe Ann Estevez

Wendi
Everingham

Kayla Shipman
Holly Pryor
Wendy Berndt

Holly Powell and
or Kelly Jones
Lamar Ingulli

Rene
Underwood

Janelle Braun
Louise Stuart

Lamar Ingulli

Michele
McLaughlin
Rader
Michele
McLaughlin
Rader
Steffanie
Christensen

Delaney Ramsey
Kathy Countiss

Debra Rivers

Shawnee

Liberal
Mount Pleasant
Mt Pleasant

Rockwall

Diana

Sand Springs
Mount Pleasant

Claremore

Clarksville

Mt Pleasant
Meeker
Kingsbury
Palestine

Mt Pleasant

Sperry

Sperry

Neenah
Timpson
Palestine

Clarksville

OK
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X
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054
054

054

054

054

054
054
054
054
054
054

054

054

054

054

055
055

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (Sr. Horses 6 Yrs
of Age & Older)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (Sr. Horses 6 Yrs
of Age & Older)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (Sr. Horses 6 Yrs
of Age & Older)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (Sr. Horses 6 Yrs
of Age & Older)

Gypsy: Open Trail Obstacles in Hand (Sr. Horses 6 Yrs
of Age & Older)

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand
Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand
Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand
Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand
Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand
Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles in Hand
Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles in Hand

Aunique's Koko

Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love

Dreaming of an Oscar

Dungarvan Black Diamond

Green Country Clover
SD Whistler

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling

N'Co Zorro's Sparkling Red Wine

AG Auvril's Scarlet Ribbons

RGR Versace's Shameless Vision

GG Kiss Me Kate

Briar Rose Angus the Brave
Baroque Feathered Spectre;
Mandarin Romeo Butet
Blue Moon

Declan's Cheeky Chic

BF Garnet's Firefly

WHR Eli

AG Viktory's Good Karma

Bandera Killimanjaro

0z's Bugatti

Westmoreland Lucky Lady
Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

B000001379

GV06554

GV07147

B00002819

GV06462P

GV07150P
GV6112

GV08377

GV09161

GV03449

GV08379
GV09263P
GV06856
B00001819
GHAO01665
GV09729

GV06129

GV 08875

GV06690

GV06106

GV02404F1

Channa
Robinson
Hanes
Performance
Horses
Hanes
Performance
Horses
Hanes
Performance
Horses

Cheryl L. West

Wendi
Everingham

Delaney Ramsey

Wendy Berndt
Michele
McLaughlin
Rader
Annette
Wortmann
samantha a
crook

Julia LeCroy
Janelle Braun
Sara Sasen
Devon Harrison
Deanna Kohley
Lamar Ingulli

Colin Stanley

Michele
McLaughlin
Rader

Wendi
Everingham
Wendi
Everingham
Raeleigh Jones
Autry Ingulli

Kathy Countiss

Katie Nevin

Linda Henry

Mindy Davis

Cheryl West

Wendi
Everingham

Delaney Ramsey

Wendy Berndt
Michele
McLaughlin
Rader

Deanna Kohley

Samantha Crook

Julia LeCroy
Janelle Braun
Sara Sasen
Devon Harrison
Deanna Kohley
Lamar Ingulli
Christine
Deerinwater
Michele
McLaughlin
Rader

Wendi
Everingham
Wendi
Everingham
Lamar Ingulli
Lamar Ingulli

Palestine

Clarksville

Clarksville

Clarksville

Sand Springs
Diana

Timpson

Claremore

Sperry

LIBERAL

ARDMORE

Winnsboro
Kingsbury
Springtown
Bon Wier
LIBERAL

Mt Pleasant

Pocasset

Sperry

Diana

Diana

Mt Pleasant
Mt Pleasant
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TN

TN
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058
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058

058

059

059

059

059

060

060

Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles in Hand
Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles in Hand
Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles in Hand

Gypsy: Junior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 5 Yrs of Age & Under)(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Junior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 5 Yrs of Age & Under)(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Junior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 5 Yrs of Age & Under)(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Junior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 5 Yrs of Age & Under) (Walk/Jog/Lope)
Gypsy: Junior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 5 Yrs of Age & Under) (Walk/Jog/Lope)
Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older)(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older)(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older)(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older)(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older)(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older) (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older) (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older) (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Horses 6 Yrs of Age & Older) (Walk/Jog/Lope)
Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Savanna's Fancy Flirt
RHRGV Cricket's Song
Briar Rose Rue

Auniques Sahkyo

Westmoreland Quality Street

Deerinwater Polar Vortex

Aunique's Koi

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

0z's Bugatti
Stardust's The Rustler
Green Country Clover
SD Whistler

Mandarin Romeo Butet

Dungarvan Black Diamond

Westmoreland Lucky Lady

Dreaming of an Oscar

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling

Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love

GG Kiss Me Kate
SD Whistler

GG Kiss Me Kate

GV08101
GV07245
GV08324

GV09434pP

GV01663F1

GV06965

A00002210

GV06106

GV07006P

B00002819

GV06462P

GV06856

GVv07147

GV02404F1

GV06554

GV07150P

GV03449

GV06462P

GV03449

Stasha Hackler
Sage Smith
Josey LeCroy

Tesla Estevez

Sean Stanley

Sara Sasen

Channa
Robinson

Autry Ingulli

Wendi
Everingham
Rene
Underwood

Cheryl L. West

Wendi
Everingham

Sara Sasen

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Raeleigh Jones

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Delaney Ramsey

Hanes
Performance
Horses
samantha a
crook

Wendi
Everingham
samantha a
crook

Stasha Hackler Liberal
Sage Smith
Julia LeCroy

Roe Ann Estevez Rockwall

Christine

. Pocasset
Deerinwater
Sara Sasen Springtown
Louise Stuart Palestine
Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant
Wendi .

. Diana
Everingham
Rene

Meeker

Underwood
Cheryl West Sand Springs
Wendi .

. Diana
Everingham
Sara Sasen Springtown
Mindy Davis Clarksville
Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant
Linda Henry Clarksville

Delaney Ramsey Timpson

Katie Nevin

Samantha Crook ARDMORE

Wendi

. Diana
Everingham

Samantha Crook ARDMORE

CRESCENT
Winnsboro

Clarksville
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063

065

065

065

065

067
067
067

067
067
067

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Youth Trail Obstacles Under Saddle
(Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Junior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
(Horses 5 yrs of age & under)

Gypsy: Junior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
(Horses 5 yrs of age & under)

Gypsy: Junior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
(Horses 5 yrs of age & under)

Gypsy: Junior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
(Horses 5 yrs of age & under)

Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

Mandarin Romeo Butet
Deerinwater Polar Vortex
WHR Eli

Blue Moon

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Oz's Bugatti

Thorn Hill Timones Kovu
RHRGV Cricket's Song
Westmoreland Quality Street

Briar Rose Rue

N'Co Mr. Biker's Legendary Final
tour

Westmoreland Lucky Lady

BF Rhona

Triple R Ranch's Gentry
Aunique's Koi

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond
Bandera Killimanjaro

SD Whistler
SD Spice Of Life
WHR Eli

Mandarin Romeo Butet
Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond
Blue Moon

GV06856

GV06965

GV06129

B00001819

GV07150P

GV06106

GV03131

GV07245

GV01663F1

GV08324

GV04182

GV02404F1

GV04267

GV05689

A00002210

GV06690

GV06462P
GV07611P
GV06129

GV06856

B00001819

Sara Sasen
Sara Sasen
Colin Stanley
Devon Harrison

Delaney Ramsey

Wendi
Everingham

Amanda Barnum
Sage Smith

Sean Stanley
Josey LeCroy
Amanda Hibdon
Raeleigh Jones
Josey LeCroy

Steve Stanford

Channa
Robinson

Autry Ingulli

Wendi
Everingham
Wendi
Everingham
Donna Morris

Colin Stanley

Sara Sasen
Lamar Ingulli
Devon Harrison

Sara Sasen Springtown
Sara Sasen Springtown
Christine

Pocasset

Deerinwater

Devon Harrison Bon Wier

Delaney Ramsey Timpson

Wendi

. Diana
Everingham

Amanda Barnum Meade

Sage Smith CRESCENT
Christine
. Pocasset
Deerinwater
Julia LeCroy Winnsboro
Christine
Pocasset

Deerinwater

Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant

Julia LeCroy Winnsboro

Steve Stanford  Ledbetter

Louise Stuart Palestine

Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant
Wendi .

. Diana
Everingham
Wendi .

. Diana
Everingham
Donna Morris Rockwall
Christine

. Pocasset
Deerinwater
Sara Sasen Springtown
Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant

Devon Harrison Bon Wier

1R

1R

OK
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067
069
069

069

069
069

070

070

070
070
072

072

072
073
073

073
073

073

074

074

074

074

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy

Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
Youth Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

Youth Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

Youth Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
Youth Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
Youth Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

Open Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Open Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Open Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)
Open Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Amateur Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)
Amateur Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)

Amateur Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)
Youth Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)
Youth Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)

Youth Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)
Youth Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)

Youth Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog)

: Senior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy

: Senior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy

: Senior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy

: Senior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

GREY GHOST NAVARRE
Sidekick Easter Lily

RHRGV Cricket's Song
N'Co Mr. Biker's Legendary Final
Tour

Westmoreland Quality Street
Briar Rose Rue

Westmoreland Lucky Lady

Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love

Dreaming of an Oscar

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Bandera Midsomer Fife

GG Kiss Me Kate
SD Whistler

Sidekick Easter Lily
RHRGV Cricket's Song
Westmoreland Quality Street

Westmoreland Lucky Lady

Briar Rose Rue

N'Co Mr. Biker's Legendary Final
tour

GG Kiss Me Kate

Dungarvan Black Diamond

WHR Eli

BWG Absolute By Cass

GV02023P
A00001433
GV07245
GV04182

GV01663F1

GV08324
GV02404F1

GV06554

GV07150P
GV05443
GV03449

GV06462P

A00001433
GV07245
GV01663F1

GV02404F1
GV08324

GV04182

GV03449

GV07147

GV06129

GV05265

IRIS PINCHAK
Tamara Karen
Cummings
Sage Smith

Amanda Hibdon

Sean Stanley

Josey LeCroy
Raeleigh Jones
Hanes
Performance
Horses

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Delaney Ramsey

Jackie Rollins
samantha a
crook

Wendi
Everingham
Tamara Karen
Cummings
Sage Smith

Sean Stanley

Raeleigh Jones
Josey LeCroy

Amanda Hibdon

samantha a
crook

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Colin Stanley

Hanes
Performance
Horses

IRIS PINCHAK
Tamara
Cummings
Sage Smith
Christine
Deerinwater
Christine
Deerinwater
Julia LeCroy
Lamar Ingulli

Katie Nevin

Linda Henry

Delaney Ramsey

Sherri Barnes

Samantha Crook

Wendi
Everingham
Tamara
Cummings
Sage Smith
Christine
Deerinwater
Lamar Ingulli
Julia LeCroy
Christine
Deerinwater

Samantha Crook

Mindy Davis

Christine
Deerinwater

Debra Rivers

VERNON
Shawnee
CRESCENT

Pocasset

Pocasset

Winnsboro
Mt Pleasant

Clarksville

Clarksville

Timpson
Louisville

ARDMORE

Diana

Shawnee
CRESCENT
Pocasset

Mt Pleasant
Winnsboro

Pocasset

ARDMORE

Clarksville

Pocasset

Clarksville

X
OK
OK
OK

OK

X
RS

TN

TN

IR
KY
OK

X

OK
OK
OK

X
RS

OK

OK

TN

OK

TN



074

074

074

074

074

077

078

078

078

078

078

079
081
082

082

082

082
083
083

083
084

084
084

Gypsy: Senior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy: Senior Horse Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy: Youth Western Horsemanship
(Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Amateur Western Horsemanship
(Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Amateur Western Horsemanship
(Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Amateur Western Horsemanship
(Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Amateur Western Horsemanship
(Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Amateur Western Horsemanship
(Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Youth Leadline Under Saddle (Youth 9 &
under/No stallions)(No E/F)

Gypsy: Youth Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)
Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)
Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)
Gypsy: Youth Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog)
Gypsy: Youth Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Youth Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog)
Gypsy: Amateur Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Amateur Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Amateur Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog)

[N

SD Spice Of Life

GREY GHOST NAVARRE
Green Country Clover
Westmoreland Lucky Lady
Blue Moon

BF Rhona

Thorn Hill Timones Kovu
Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Oz's Bugatti

Lakoda

Stardust's The Rustler

BF Rhona

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Thorn Hill Timones Kovu
Stardust's The Rustler

Lakoda
RHRGV Cricket's Song
Westmoreland Quality Street

Briar Rose Rue
Mandarin Romeo Butet

SD Whistler

Deerinwater Polar Vortex

GV07611P

GV02023P

B00002819

GV02404F1

B00001819

GV04267

GV03131

GV07150P

GV06106

GV6891F1

GV07006P

GV04267
GV07150P

GV03131

GV07006P

GV6891F1
GV07245
GV01663F1

GV08324
GV06856

GV06462P
GV06965

Donna Morris
IRIS PINCHAK
Cheryl L. West
Raeleigh Jones
Devon Harrison
Josey LeCroy
Amanda Barnum

Delaney Ramsey

Wendi
Everingham

Austin Norman

Rene
Underwood

Josey LeCroy

Delaney Ramsey

Amanda Barnum

Rene
Underwood

Austin Norman
Sage Smith
Sean Stanley

Josey LeCroy
Sara Sasen
Wendi
Everingham
Sara Sasen

Donna Morris ~ Rockwall
IRIS PINCHAK VERNON
Cheryl West Sand Springs
Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant
Devon Harrison Bon Wier
Julia LeCroy Winnsboro

Amanda Barnum Meade

Delaney Ramsey Timpson

Wendi

. Diana
Everingham

Samantha Crook ARDMORE

Rene

Meeker
Underwood
Julia LeCroy Winnsboro

Delaney Ramsey Timpson

Amanda Barnum Meade

Rene

Meeker
Underwood

Samantha Crook ARDMORE

Sage Smith CRESCENT
Christine

. Pocasset
Deerinwater
Julia LeCroy Winnsboro
Sara Sasen Springtown
Wendi .

. Diana
Everingham
Sara Sasen Springtown

1R

1R

OK

1R

1R

1R

KS

1R

1R

OK

OK

X
X

KS

OK

OK
OK
OK

X
1R

1R
X



084

084

085

085

085

085

085

086

087

087

089

089

089

089

089

089

090

090

Gypsy: Amateur Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog)
Gypsy: Amateur Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog)

Gypsy: Open Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Open Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Open Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Open Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog/Lope)

Gypsy: Open Ranch Riding (Walk/Jog/Lope)
Gypsy: Open Command Class

Gypsy: Freestyle

Gypsy: Freestyle

Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot)

Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot)

Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot)

Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot)

Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot)

Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot)

Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot/Canter)

WHR Eli

Sidekick Easter Lily

Thorn Hill Timones Kovu

Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love

Lakoda

GG Kiss Me Kate

Dreaming of an Oscar

Dreaming of an Oscar

Aunique's Koi

GG Kiss Me Kate

BWG Absolute By Cass

Mandarin Romeo Butet

PF Money Penny

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

Green Country Clover

GG Kiss Me Kate

Dreaming of an Oscar

GV06129

A00001433

GV03131

GV6891F11

GV03449

GV06554

GV06554

A00002210

GV03449

GV05265

GV06856

GV09259P

GV08280

B00002819

GV03449

GV06554

Colin Stanley

Tamara Karen
Cummings

Amanda Barnum

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Derek Maynard

Derek Maynard

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Hanes
Performance
Horses
Channa
Robinson

Samantha Crook

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Sara Sasen

Janelle Braun

Holly Pryor

Cheryl L. West

samantha a
crook

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Christine
Deerinwater
Tamara
Cummings

Amanda Barnum

Katie Nevin

Samantha Crook

Samantha Crook

Linda Henry

Linda Henry

Louise Stuart

Samantha Crook

Debra Rivers

Sara Sasen
Janelle Braun
Lamar Ingulli
Cheryl West

Samantha Crook

Linda Henry

Pocasset
Shawnee

Meade

Clarksville

ARDMORE

ARDMORE

Clarksville

Clarksville

Palestine

ARDMORE

Clarksville

Springtown
Kingsbury
Mt Pleasant
Sand Springs

ARDMORE

Clarksville

OK

OK

KS

TN

OK

OK

TN

TN

X

OK

TN

X

X

X

OK

OK

TN



090

090

090

091

091

092
092
092

092
092
093
093
093

094

094

094

094

094

094

095

095

095

Gypsy:

Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle

(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy:

Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle

(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy:

Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle

(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy: Jr Horse English Pleasure (Walk/Trot) (Horses

5 yrs of age & under)

Gypsy: Jr Horse English Pleasure (Walk/Trot) (Horses

5 yrs of age & under)

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:
Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Gypsy:

Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)

Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
Youth English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
Youth English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
Youth English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)

Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)
Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)
Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

w N = b

Gitt A Hunka Burn N Love

Oz's Bugatti

Gritt Ready For A Showdown

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond

PF Money Penny

GG Kiss Me Kate
SD Spice Of Life
SD Whistler

Mandarin Romeo Butet
PF Money Penny

RHRGV Cricket's Song
Briar Rose Rue
Westmoreland Lucky Lady

Dreaming of an Oscar

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling

GG Kiss Me Kate

Gitta Hunka Burn N Love
Bandera Midsomer Fife

Gritt Ready For A Showdown

0Oz's Bugatti
Thorn Hill Timones Kovu

Lake Ridge Crown Sterling

GV06106

GV06232

GV09259P

GV03449
GV07611P
GV06462P

GV06856
GV09259P
GV07245
GV08324
GV02404F1

GV06554

GV07150P

GV03449

GV05443

GV06232

GV06106

GV03131

GV07150P

Hanes
Performance
Horses
Wendi
Everingham
Hanes
Performance
Horses

Autry Ingulli
Janelle Braun

Samantha Crook

Donna Morris
Wendi
Everingham
Sara Sasen
Janelle Braun
Sage Smith
Josey LeCroy
Raeleigh Jones
Hanes
Performance
Horses

Delaney Ramsey

Derek Maynard

Hanes
Performance
Horses
Jackie Rollins
Hanes
Performance
Horses
Wendi
Everingham

Katie Nevin Clarksville
Wendi .

. Diana
Everingham
Holly Powell and

v Clarksville
or Kelly Jones
Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant
Janelle Braun Kingsbury

Samantha Crook ARDMORE

Donna Morris ~ Rockwall
Wendi .

. Diana
Everingham
Sara Sasen Springtown
Janelle Braun Kingsbury
Sage Smith CRESCENT
Julia LeCroy Winnsboro
Lamar Ingulli Mt Pleasant
Linda Henry Clarksville

Delaney Ramsey Timpson

Samantha Crook ARDMORE

Katie Nevin Clarksville
Sherri Barnes Louisville
Holly P Iland

o'y rowellan Clarksville
or Kelly Jones
Wendi .

. Diana

Everingham

Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum Meade

Delaney Ramsey

Delaney Ramsey Timpson

TN

1R

TN

1R

1R

OK
X
X

>
X
OK
X
>

TN

IR

OK

TN

KY

TN

X

KS

X



095

096
097

097
097
097

098
098
098

099

099

099

099

100

101

101

101

101

101

101

102
102

Gypsy: Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy: Youth English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)
Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation (Walk/Trot)

Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation (Walk/Trot)
Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation (Walk/Trot)
Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation (Walk/Trot)

Gypsy: Youth English Equitation (Walk/Trot)
Gypsy: Youth English Equitation (Walk/Trot)
Gypsy: Youth English Equitation (Walk/Trot)
Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation
(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation
(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation
(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation
(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy: Youth English Equitation (Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy: Senior Horse English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy: Senior Horse English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)
Gypsy: Senior Horse English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy: Senior Horse English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy: Senior Horse English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy: Senior Horse English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
(Horses 6 yrs of age & older)

Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)

Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)

=

w N

Lakoda

BF Rhona
SD Spice Of Life

SD Whistler
PF Money Penny
GG Kiss Me Kate

Briar Rose Rue
RHRGV Cricket's Song
Westmoreland Lucky Lady

Thorn Hill Timones Kovu
Lake Ridge Crown Sterling
Stardust's The Rustler
Lakoda

BF Rhona

GG Kiss Me Kate

BWG Absolute By Cass

Dungarvan Black Diamond

Westmoreland Lucky Lady

Westmoreland Sugar Baby

Blue Moon

Lakoda

SD Spice Of Life

GV6891F1

GV04267
GV07611P

GV06462P
GV09259P
GV03449

GV08324
GV07245
GV02404F1

GV03131

GV07150P

GV07006P

GV6891F1

GV04267

GV03449

GV05265

GV07147

GV02404F1

GV01935F2

B00001819

GV6891F1
GV07611P

Austin Norman

Josey LeCroy
Donna Morris
Wendi
Everingham
Janelle Braun
samantha a
crook

Josey LeCroy
Sage Smith
Raeleigh Jones

Amanda Barnum

Delaney Ramsey

Rene
Underwood

Austin Norman

Josey LeCroy

samantha a
crook

Hanes
Performance
Horses
Hanes
Performance
Horses

Holly Pryor

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Devon Harrison

Samantha Crook

Donna Morris

Samantha Crook

Julia LeCroy
Donna Morris
Wendi
Everingham
Janelle Braun

Samantha Crook

Julia LeCroy
Sage Smith
Lamar Ingulli

Amanda Barnum

Delaney Ramsey

Rene
Underwood

Samantha Crook

Julia LeCroy

Samantha Crook

Debra Rivers

Mindy Davis

Lamar Ingulli

Holly Powell and
or Kelly Jones

Devon Harrison

Samantha Crook

Donna Morris

ARDMORE

Winnsboro
Rockwall

Diana
Kingsbury
ARDMORE

Winnsboro
CRESCENT
Mt Pleasant

Meade
Timpson
Meeker
ARDMORE
Winnsboro

ARDMORE

Clarksville

Clarksville

Mt Pleasant

Clarksville

Bon Wier

ARDMORE

Rockwall

OK

X
>

1R
X
OK

RS
OK
RS

KS

1R

OK

OK

>

OK

TN

TN

1R

TN

1R

OK
X



102
103
103

104
104

105

105

105

106

106

106

106

Class

Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)

Gypsy: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)
Gypsy: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)
Gypsy: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)
Gypsy: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)
Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle
(Walk/Trot/Canter)

Gypsy/Draft/Drum: Costume Class (NO ENTRY FEE)
Gypsy/Draft/Drum: Costume Class (NO ENTRY FEE)
Gypsy/Draft/Drum: Costume Class (NO ENTRY FEE)

Gypsy/Draft/Drum: Costume Class (NO ENTRY FEE)

Class Description

N R, N -

4

Place

Westmoreland Sugar Baby
SD Spice Of Life
Mandarin Romeo Butet

Briar Rose Rue
RHRGV Cricket's Song

Bandera Midsomer Fife

Dreaming of an Oscar

Stardust's The Rustler

Thorn Hill Timones Kovu

TF Jim's Willie

Chadeau Mountain Duchess Kate

Show Me Rocksy's Victoria

Animal Name

GV01935F2
GV07611P
GV06856

GV08324
GV07245

GV05443

GV06554

GV07006P

GV03131

D0685M

Hanes
Performance
Horses
Donna Morris
Sara Sasen
Josey LeCroy
Sage Smith

Jackie Rollins

Hanes
Performance
Horses

Rene
Underwood

Amanda Barnum

Samantha
Carpenter

Baye Madision

Kay Carpenter

Registration ID  Rider/Handler
Oklahoma State Fair Gypsy, Draft and Drum Horse Show, September 16-18, 2022 Oklahoma City OK Div 2126.1 Judge: Jill Paxton

Holly Powell and
or Kelly Jones

Donna Morris
Sara Sasen
Julia LeCroy
Sage Smith

Sherri Barnes

Linda Henry
Rene
Underwood
Amanda Barnum

Samantha
Carpenter

Alexia Amend

Samantha
Carpenter
Owner

Clarksville
Rockwall
Springtown

Winnsboro
CRESCENT

Louisville

Clarksville

Meeker

Meade

Little Rock

Edmond

Little Rock

City

TN
X
RS

X
OK

KY

TN

OK

KS

AR

OK

AR

State
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